For works of: Tender for replacement of 110 kV Copper Tube Bus section by overhead 

132 kV Twin 0.4 ACSR Bus at 220 kV Ogalewadi S/stn under EHV O&M 

Dn. Karad. 

Tender Fee  : Rs. 5,900/- (5,000 + 18% GST) (Non-refundable)  

Estimated Cost: Rs. 1,46,19,347 /- (Including all taxes) 

One Crore Forty-Six Lakhs Nineteen Thousand Three Hundred 

Forty-Seven Only (Incl. all. taxes). 

EMD        : Rs. 1,46,193/- to be paid On-line only  

(One Lakh Forty-Six Thousand One Hundred Ninety-three Only). 

Address: -  

Office of the Chief Engineer    

EHV PC O&M Zone, MSETCL       

At:- Vijaynagar, Post :- Supane,